LANscape® Fibre Housing
Contents
LANscape® Fibre Housing
Family Spec Sheet 0525_EMEA_BEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2019-05-07
Introduction
Our LANscape Fibre Housings are designed to fulfill all your connectivity needs in any enterprise cabling installation that is
based in a 19" rack. Whether you have to cable a building backbone, a small to medium sized campus network or even a low

LANscape Fibre Housing with Adapters, black
LANscape Fibre Housing with Adapters, grey
Ordering Information
Height unit Housing colour Dimensions (HxWxD)
LANscape Fibre Housing 1U Black 44 mm x 483 mm x 233 mm
LANscape Fibre Housing 1U Grey 44 mm x 483 mm x 233 mm
LANscape® Fibre Housing
Family Spec Sheet 0525_EMEA_BEN
Page 4 | Revision date 2019-05-07
Ordering Information
1 Select fi bre count.
04 = 4 fi bres*
06 = 6 fi bres*
08 = 8 fi bres*
12 = 12 fi bres*
24 = 24 fi bres*
36 = 36 fi bres*
48 = 48 fi bres (up to 48 use ADPT or PGTL
  confi guration)
72 = 72 fi bres (LC only with HDHS, HDCR, ADPT
  or BRDG confi guration)
96 = 96 fi bres (LC only with HDHS, HDCR, ADPT
  or BRDG confi guration)
2
3
Select connectivity.
AD  =  Shuttered LC Duplex MM/OM3+OM4, aqua
AV  =  Shuttered LC Duplex MM/OM4, violet
AE  =  Shuttered LC Duplex UPC SM/OS2, blue
AF  =  Shuttered LC Duplex APC SM/OS2, green
E7  =  SC Duplex MM/OM3+OM4, aqua
72  =  SC Duplex UPC SM/OS2, blue
D9  =  SC Duplex APC SM/OS2, green
5C  =  SC Simplex UPC SM/OS2, blue
6C  =  SC Simplex APC SM/OS2, green
E5  =  ST® compatible MM/OM3+OM4, aqua ring
19  =  ST compatible UPC SM/OS2, blue ring
11 = FC SM/OS2, metal
P5 = E2000 APC SM/OS2, green
P6 = E2000 UPC SM/OS2, blue
Select confi guration option.
ADPT =  front panel loaded with adapters only
 (Breakout version)
PGTL = universal splice pack with 12 pre-installed
 coloured pigtails (up to 48 fi bres),
 protectors not included
HDHS = MFT splice tray for up to 24 heat-shrink splice
 protectors with 12 pre-installed coloured
 pigtails (protectors not included)
HDCR = MFT splice cassette for up to 24 crimp splice
 protectors with 12 pre-installed coloured
 pigtails (protectors not included)
BRDG = stackable splice bridge for up to 96 splices and
 easy loose tube or pigtail management with 12
 pre-installed coloured pigtails
Select housing colour.
B = Black
G = Grey
4
*Suitable for all adapter types with universal splice packs